
Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Lakeland Union 47 10

2 Stratford 63 9

3 Medford Area 63 8

4 Rhinelander 76 7

5 Northland Pines 99 6

6 Edgar 157 7

7 Mosinee 184 6

Adams-Friendship 4

Antigo 3

Spencer 2

Wautoma 4
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2022

Male

1 804 Owen Clark 00:17:06.6Lakeland Union 5:31 min/m1 1
2 828 Tanner Hraby 00:17:28.5Medford Area 5:38 min/m1 2
3 803 Ashton Bremer 00:18:00.0Lakeland Union 5:48 min/m2 3
4 903 Cody Ruetz 00:18:04.3Rhinelander 5:49 min/m1 4
5 938 Cree DeFoe 00:18:11.8Stratford 5:52 min/m1 5
6 900 Greyson Gremban 00:18:20.1Rhinelander 5:54 min/m2 6
7 743 Logan Higgins 00:18:21.5Antigo 5:55 min/m1 <5
8 811 Levi Reimer 00:18:27.0Lakeland Union 5:57 min/m3 7
9 825 Josh Clark 00:18:28.7Medford Area 5:57 min/m2 8

10 871 Jason Linn 00:18:37.4Northland Pines 6:00 min/m1 9
11 943 Lance Krieg 00:19:01.1Stratford 6:08 min/m2 10
12 744 James Meade 00:19:02.5Antigo 6:08 min/m2 <5
13 827 Logan Gubser 00:19:06.9Medford Area 6:09 min/m3 11
14 870 Kaemyn Heritage 00:19:07.2Northland Pines 6:10 min/m2 12
15 831 Nick Steliga 00:19:14.5Medford Area 6:12 min/m4 13
16 977 Logan Erdman 00:19:21.8Wautoma 6:14 min/m1 <5
17 946 Garrett Zuelke 00:19:39.5Stratford 6:20 min/m3 14
18 869 Nicholas Fluegel 00:19:51.9Northland Pines 6:24 min/m3 15
19 941 Ethan Heeg 00:20:08.6Stratford 6:29 min/m4 16
20 806 Barrett Eggen 00:20:10.8Lakeland Union 6:30 min/m4 17
21 942 Mathias Kaiser 00:20:30.3Stratford 6:36 min/m5 18
22 809 Zach Kline 00:20:40.0Lakeland Union 6:40 min/m5 19
23 898 Shawn Denis 00:20:40.1Rhinelander 6:40 min/m3 20
24 897 Gavin Denis 00:20:42.5Rhinelander 6:40 min/m4 21
25 945 Derek Wiese 00:20:47.7Stratford 6:42 min/m6 22
26 760 Cade Koch 00:20:47.8Edgar 6:42 min/m1 23
27 764 Ethan Sondelski 00:20:49.9Edgar 6:43 min/m2 24
28 904 Olin Slette 00:20:53.4Rhinelander 6:44 min/m5 25
29 939 Kaden Foster 00:20:58.9Stratford 6:46 min/m7 26
30 813 Connor Simpson 00:21:22.1Lakeland Union 6:53 min/m6 27
31 724 Andrew Vandergalien 00:21:27.4Adams-Friendship 6:55 min/m1 <5
32 807 Atilla Gyuro 00:21:29.2Lakeland Union 6:55 min/m7 28
33 723 Cole Orlowski 00:21:32.9Adams-Friendship 6:57 min/m2 <5
34 824 Lucas Borman 00:21:49.5Medford Area 7:02 min/m5 29
35 874 Mac Williams 00:21:54.7Northland Pines 7:04 min/m4 30
36 763 Dillan Sondelski 00:21:59.2Edgar 7:05 min/m3 31
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2022

Male

37 848 Jack Hohenstein 00:22:03.2Mosinee 7:06 min/m1 32
38 872 Matt Milanowski 00:22:24.2Northland Pines 7:13 min/m5 33
39 849 Nate Kohnert 00:22:25.2Mosinee 7:13 min/m2 34
40 944 Calvin Rasmussen 00:22:30.6Stratford 7:15 min/m8 >7
41 979 James Howen 00:23:11.2Wautoma 7:28 min/m2 <5
42 830 Evan Pillar 00:23:21.7Medford Area 7:32 min/m6 35
43 851 Christoffer Martin 00:23:22.2Mosinee 7:32 min/m3 36
44 762 Eli Slack 00:23:42.5Edgar 7:38 min/m4 37
45 850 Spencer Lemke 00:24:18.2Mosinee 7:50 min/m4 38
46 902 Payton McCue 00:24:23.2Rhinelander 7:52 min/m6 39
47 873 Jonathon Miller 00:24:25.7Northland Pines 7:52 min/m6 40
48 814 Nathan Zoch 00:24:26.4Lakeland Union 7:53 min/m8 >7
49 829 Cullen Jones 00:24:30.2Medford Area 7:54 min/m7 41
50 832 Ervin Ulrich 00:24:30.6Medford Area 7:54 min/m8 >7
51 810 Parker McKinney 00:24:35.7Lakeland Union 7:56 min/m9 >7
52 759 Issac Halama 00:24:40.8Edgar 7:57 min/m5 42
53 761 Isaac Reemtsma 00:24:42.4Edgar 7:58 min/m6 43
54 847 Isaiah Flynn 00:24:58.3Mosinee 8:03 min/m5 44
55 738 Rowen VanderGalien 00:25:01.8Adams-Friendship 8:04 min/m3 <5
56 852 Chase Pemble 00:25:08.5Mosinee 8:06 min/m6 45
57 812 Gavin Saunders 00:25:36.4Lakeland Union 8:15 min/m10 >7
58 924 Breckin Miller 00:26:33.0Spencer 8:33 min/m1 <5
59 899 Bryan Glover 00:26:49.5Rhinelander 8:39 min/m7 46
60 925 Andrew Sieracki 00:26:52.1Spencer 8:40 min/m2 <5
61 940 Brandon Gebelein 00:27:22.3Stratford 8:49 min/m9 >7
62 980 Brett Jones 00:27:22.5Wautoma 8:49 min/m3 <5
63 742 Tyler Boots 00:32:49.7Antigo 10:35 min/m3 <5
64 978 Mason Heuer 00:33:24.0Wautoma 10:46 min/m4 <5
65 758 Dylan Apfelbeck 00:35:57.9Edgar 11:36 min/m7 47
66 725 Gabe VanderGalien 00:37:48.2Adams-Friendship 12:11 min/m4 <5
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 30, 2022 Boys Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 47 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland Union 

Team Points

01:34:25Team Time

1 1 804 Owen Clark 17:06.6 1

2 3 803 Ashton Bremer 18:00.0 3

3 8 811 Levi Reimer 18:27.0 7

4 20 806 Barrett Eggen 20:10.8 17

5 22 809 Zach Kline 20:40.0 19

6 30 813 Connor Simpson 21:22.1 27

7 32 807 Atilla Gyuro 21:29.2 28

8 48 814 Nathan Zoch 24:26.4 >7

9 51 810 Parker McKinney 24:35.7 >7

10 57 812 Gavin Saunders 25:36.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford 

Team Points

01:37:32Team Time

1 5 938 Cree DeFoe 18:11.8 5

2 11 943 Lance Krieg 19:01.1 10

3 17 946 Garrett Zuelke 19:39.5 14

4 19 941 Ethan Heeg 20:08.6 16

5 21 942 Mathias Kaiser 20:30.3 18

6 25 945 Derek Wiese 20:47.7 22

7 29 939 Kaden Foster 20:58.9 26

8 40 944 Calvin Rasmussen 22:30.6 >7

9 61 940 Brandon Gebelein 27:22.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points

01:36:09Team Time

1 2 828 Tanner Hraby 17:28.5 2

2 9 825 Josh Clark 18:28.7 8

3 13 827 Logan Gubser 19:06.9 11

4 15 831 Nick Steliga 19:14.5 13

5 34 824 Lucas Borman 21:49.5 29

6 42 830 Evan Pillar 23:21.7 35

7 49 829 Cullen Jones 24:30.2 41

8 50 832 Ervin Ulrich 24:30.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander 

Team Points

01:38:41Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander 

Team Points

01:38:41Team Time

1 4 903 Cody Ruetz 18:04.3 4

2 6 900 Greyson Gremban 18:20.1 6

3 23 898 Shawn Denis 20:40.1 20

4 24 897 Gavin Denis 20:42.5 21

5 28 904 Olin Slette 20:53.4 25

6 46 902 Payton McCue 24:23.2 39

7 59 899 Bryan Glover 26:49.5 46

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines 

Team Points

01:41:56Team Time

1 10 871 Jason Linn 18:37.4 9

2 14 870 Kaemyn Heritage 19:07.2 12

3 18 869 Nicholas Fluegel 19:51.9 15

4 35 874 Mac Williams 21:54.7 30

5 38 872 Matt Milanowski 22:24.2 33

6 47 873 Jonathon Miller 24:25.7 40

Team name:
Team result: 157 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

01:52:01Team Time

1 26 760 Cade Koch 20:47.8 23

2 27 764 Ethan Sondelski 20:49.9 24

3 36 763 Dillan Sondelski 21:59.2 31

4 44 762 Eli Slack 23:42.5 37

5 52 759 Issac Halama 24:40.8 42

6 53 761 Isaac Reemtsma 24:42.4 43

7 65 758 Dylan Apfelbeck 35:57.9 47

Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

01:57:08Team Time

1 37 848 Jack Hohenstein 22:03.2 32

2 39 849 Nate Kohnert 22:25.2 34

3 43 851 Christoffer Martin 23:22.2 36

4 45 850 Spencer Lemke 24:18.2 38

5 54 847 Isaiah Flynn 24:58.3 44

6 56 852 Chase Pemble 25:08.5 45

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

Team Time

1 31 724 Andrew Vandergalien 21:27.4 <5

2 33 723 Cole Orlowski 21:32.9 <5

3 55 738 Rowen VanderGalien 25:01.8 <5

4 66 725 Gabe VanderGalien 37:48.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

Team Time

1 7 743 Logan Higgins 18:21.5 <5

2 12 744 James Meade 19:02.5 <5

3 63 742 Tyler Boots 32:49.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

Team Time

1 58 924 Breckin Miller 26:33.0 <5

2 60 925 Andrew Sieracki 26:52.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma 

Team Points

Team Time

1 16 977 Logan Erdman 19:21.8 <5

2 41 979 James Howen 23:11.2 <5

3 62 980 Brett Jones 27:22.5 <5

4 64 978 Mason Heuer 33:24.0 <5
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Medford Area 46 13

2 Stratford 82 13

3 Lakeland Union 92 7

4 Wautoma 106 8

5 Rhinelander 131 16

6 Mosinee 146 5

7 Edgar 178 16

8 Northland Pines 187 7

9 Adams-Friendship 225 5

Antigo 4

Spencer 3
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2022

Female

1 877 Nora Gremban 00:18:37.9Northland Pines 6:00 min/m1 1
2 844 Meredith Richter 00:19:37.8Medford Area 6:19 min/m1 2
3 854 Britt Fitzgerald 00:20:49.2Mosinee 6:42 min/m1 3
4 947 Kayla Casperson 00:20:52.6Stratford 6:44 min/m1 4
5 855 Taelyn Jirschele 00:21:03.7Mosinee 6:47 min/m2 5
6 819 Grace Kern 00:21:17.8Lakeland Union 6:52 min/m1 6
7 982 Mya Bahr 00:21:50.6Wautoma 7:02 min/m1 7
8 836 Ella Daniels 00:21:53.4Medford Area 7:03 min/m2 8
9 840 Lindsay Kahn 00:22:06.5Medford Area 7:07 min/m3 9

10 957 Breleigh Skaya 00:22:10.3Stratford 7:09 min/m2 10
11 837 Ella Dassow 00:22:17.0Medford Area 7:11 min/m4 11
12 952 Ella Heidemann 00:22:24.9Stratford 7:13 min/m3 12
13 820 Stella Meza 00:22:25.1Lakeland Union 7:13 min/m2 13
14 984 Laney Havlovitz 00:22:30.2Wautoma 7:15 min/m2 14
15 983 Cali Havlovitz 00:22:30.6Wautoma 7:15 min/m3 15
16 845 Bjorg Risa 00:22:31.8Medford Area 7:16 min/m5 16
17 841 Morgan Liske 00:22:33.3Medford Area 7:16 min/m6 17
18 843 Mallory Richter 00:22:33.5Medford Area 7:16 min/m7 18
19 846 Brooke Rudolph 00:22:33.7Medford Area 7:16 min/m8 >7
20 917 Juliana Smith 00:22:49.4Rhinelander 7:21 min/m1 19
21 776 Morgan Schnelle 00:22:50.2Edgar 7:22 min/m1 20
22 821 Sylvia Meza 00:22:51.0Lakeland Union 7:22 min/m3 21
23 914 Sophia Miljevich 00:22:53.9Rhinelander 7:23 min/m2 22
24 731 Molly Johnson 00:23:21.3Adams-Friendship 7:32 min/m1 23
25 747 Clare Heuss 00:23:21.5Antigo 7:32 min/m1 <5
26 816 Ada Ernst 00:23:24.0Lakeland Union 7:32 min/m4 24
27 912 Leah Jamison 00:23:40.0Rhinelander 7:38 min/m3 25
28 958 Kressa Wenzel 00:23:51.2Stratford 7:41 min/m4 26
29 853 Jena Bartnik 00:23:54.1Mosinee 7:42 min/m3 27
30 823 Rylie Wise 00:24:21.9Lakeland Union 7:51 min/m5 28
31 989 Madylyn Woyak 00:24:39.8Wautoma 7:57 min/m4 29
32 959 Haley Woodford 00:24:41.5Stratford 7:57 min/m5 30
33 766 Gretchen Brewster 00:24:42.0Edgar 7:58 min/m2 31
34 751 Ellie Smith 00:24:51.8Antigo 8:01 min/m2 <5
35 835 Riley Clark 00:24:59.7Medford Area 8:03 min/m9 >7
36 911 Maria Hubler 00:25:11.1Rhinelander 8:07 min/m4 32
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2022

Female

37 919 Brynn Teter 00:25:15.4Rhinelander 8:08 min/m5 33
38 956 Samantha Mielke 00:25:21.1Stratford 8:10 min/m6 34
39 953 Mercedes Kramer 00:25:22.9Stratford 8:11 min/m7 35
40 833 Esmeralda Anderson 00:25:24.8Medford Area 8:11 min/m10 >7
41 954 Bailey Linzmeier 00:25:38.1Stratford 8:16 min/m8 >7
42 926 Zaprina Bulla Ruiz 00:26:03.0Spencer 8:24 min/m1 <5
43 839 Lillie Gleicaugh 00:26:05.9Medford Area 8:25 min/m11 >7
44 955 Kaylie McHugh 00:26:08.7Stratford 8:26 min/m9 >7
45 815 Kristiana Clay 00:26:12.0Lakeland Union 8:27 min/m6 36
46 948 Lexie Christopherson 00:26:17.9Stratford 8:29 min/m10 >7
47 909 Luciana Grage 00:26:29.9Rhinelander 8:32 min/m6 37
48 950 Hailey Fecker 00:26:31.0Stratford 8:33 min/m11 >7
49 949 Lily Drabbert 00:26:44.2Stratford 8:37 min/m12 >7
50 910 Kyleah Hartman 00:26:48.0Rhinelander 8:38 min/m7 38
51 777 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:27:05.3Edgar 8:44 min/m3 39
52 880 Sloan Snedden 00:27:09.0Northland Pines 8:45 min/m2 40
53 922 Aubrianna Younker 00:27:09.4Rhinelander 8:45 min/m8 >7
54 988 Isybela Woyak 00:27:13.4Wautoma 8:46 min/m5 41
55 981 Laura Babcock 00:27:18.1Wautoma 8:48 min/m6 42
56 774 Sam Schmidt 00:27:23.0Edgar 8:50 min/m4 43
57 834 Natasha Butt 00:27:24.0Medford Area 8:50 min/m12 >7
58 907 Kylinn Gechas 00:27:24.6Rhinelander 8:50 min/m9 >7
59 928 Rachel Nieman 00:27:27.9Spencer 8:51 min/m2 <5
60 733 Jordan Lochner 00:27:30.1Adams-Friendship 8:52 min/m2 44
61 778 Amber Skrzypcak 00:27:31.1Edgar 8:52 min/m5 45
62 842 Kylie Potvin 00:27:57.2Medford Area 9:01 min/m13 >7
63 908 Reese Gehrig 00:27:58.2Rhinelander 9:01 min/m10 >7
64 779 Kira Slack 00:27:58.7Edgar 9:01 min/m6 46
65 749 Jaiden Radtke 00:27:59.4Antigo 9:01 min/m3 <5
66 929 Kaydence Plaskay 00:28:09.2Spencer 9:04 min/m3 <5
67 875 Abigayle Congleton 00:28:14.5Northland Pines 9:06 min/m3 47
68 915 Charlotte Shurtleff 00:28:15.1Rhinelander 9:06 min/m11 >7
69 920 Mia Tulowitzky 00:29:09.5Rhinelander 9:24 min/m12 >7
70 781 Rebecca Werner 00:29:09.7Edgar 9:24 min/m7 48
71 951 Hayden Fecker 00:29:15.2Stratford 9:26 min/m13 >7
72 881 Emma Thoma 00:29:21.5Northland Pines 9:28 min/m4 49
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2022

Female

73 879 Taylor Maillette 00:29:26.9Northland Pines 9:29 min/m5 50
74 732 Lucy LittleSoldier 00:29:36.5Adams-Friendship 9:33 min/m3 51
75 876 Olivia Elison 00:29:50.2Northland Pines 9:37 min/m6 52
76 734 Mycah Manzo 00:30:06.9Adams-Friendship 9:42 min/m4 53
77 921 Averie West 00:30:10.2Rhinelander 9:43 min/m13 >7
78 916 Taylor Shurtleff 00:30:13.0Rhinelander 9:44 min/m14 >7
79 768 Amelia Gajewski 00:30:15.9Edgar 9:45 min/m8 >7
80 727 Megan Craig 00:30:22.0Adams-Friendship 9:47 min/m5 54
81 750 Alyssa Smith 00:30:29.7Antigo 9:50 min/m4 <5
82 771 Ella Morse 00:31:02.7Edgar 10:00 min/m9 >7
83 857 Isabelle Olson 00:31:12.7Mosinee 10:04 min/m4 55
84 856 Gabby Munoz 00:32:04.7Mosinee 10:20 min/m5 56
85 906 Grace Cornelius 00:32:13.7Rhinelander 10:23 min/m15 >7
86 987 Lacey Vissers 00:32:56.3Wautoma 10:37 min/m7 57
87 772 Jessica Mucha 00:32:57.3Edgar 10:37 min/m10 >7
88 770 Alexa Lang 00:32:57.9Edgar 10:38 min/m11 >7
89 775 Rachel Schneider 00:33:48.0Edgar 10:54 min/m12 >7
90 878 Samantha Krueger 00:34:31.9Northland Pines 11:08 min/m7 58
91 773 Kendra Mucha 00:34:40.0Edgar 11:10 min/m13 >7
92 769 Gally Hoa-Tabillon 00:36:01.9Edgar 11:37 min/m14 >7
93 985 Morgan Steltenpohl 00:36:21.2Wautoma 11:43 min/m8 >7
94 780 Erica Socha 00:36:45.7Edgar 11:51 min/m15 >7
95 767 Valerie Czech 00:37:05.4Edgar 11:57 min/m16 >7
96 817 Sophia Gyuro 00:37:23.6Lakeland Union 12:03 min/m7 59
97 905 Cassie Burke 00:38:36.7Rhinelander 12:27 min/m16 >7
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 30, 2022 Girls Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points

01:48:27Team Time

1 2 844 Meredith Richter 19:37.8 2

2 8 836 Ella Daniels 21:53.4 8

3 9 840 Lindsay Kahn 22:06.5 9

4 11 837 Ella Dassow 22:17.0 11

5 16 845 Bjorg Risa 22:31.8 16

6 17 841 Morgan Liske 22:33.3 17

7 18 843 Mallory Richter 22:33.5 18

8 19 846 Brooke Rudolph 22:33.7 >7

9 35 835 Riley Clark 24:59.7 >7

10 40 833 Esmeralda Anderson 25:24.8 >7

11 43 839 Lillie Gleicaugh 26:05.9 >7

12 57 834 Natasha Butt 27:24.0 >7

13 62 842 Kylie Potvin 27:57.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford 

Team Points

01:54:01Team Time

1 4 947 Kayla Casperson 20:52.6 4

2 10 957 Breleigh Skaya 22:10.3 10

3 12 952 Ella Heidemann 22:24.9 12

4 28 958 Kressa Wenzel 23:51.2 26

5 32 959 Haley Woodford 24:41.5 30

6 38 956 Samantha Mielke 25:21.1 34

7 39 953 Mercedes Kramer 25:22.9 35

8 41 954 Bailey Linzmeier 25:38.1 >7

9 44 955 Kaylie McHugh 26:08.7 >7

10 46 948 Lexie Christopherson 26:17.9 >7

11 48 950 Hailey Fecker 26:31.0 >7

12 49 949 Lily Drabbert 26:44.2 >7

13 71 951 Hayden Fecker 29:15.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland Union 

Team Points

01:54:21Team Time

1 6 819 Grace Kern 21:17.8 6

2 13 820 Stella Meza 22:25.1 13

3 22 821 Sylvia Meza 22:51.0 21

4 26 816 Ada Ernst 23:24.0 24

5 30 823 Rylie Wise 24:21.9 28

6 45 815 Kristiana Clay 26:12.0 36

7 96 817 Sophia Gyuro 37:23.6 59
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Team name:
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma 

Team Points

01:58:45Team Time

1 7 982 Mya Bahr 21:50.6 7

2 14 984 Laney Havlovitz 22:30.2 14

3 15 983 Cali Havlovitz 22:30.6 15

4 31 989 Madylyn Woyak 24:39.8 29

5 54 988 Isybela Woyak 27:13.4 41

6 55 981 Laura Babcock 27:18.1 42

7 86 987 Lacey Vissers 32:56.3 57

8 93 985 Morgan Steltenpohl 36:21.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 131 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander 

Team Points

01:59:51Team Time

1 20 917 Juliana Smith 22:49.4 19

2 23 914 Sophia Miljevich 22:53.9 22

3 27 912 Leah Jamison 23:40.0 25

4 36 911 Maria Hubler 25:11.1 32

5 37 919 Brynn Teter 25:15.4 33

6 47 909 Luciana Grage 26:29.9 37

7 50 910 Kyleah Hartman 26:48.0 38

8 53 922 Aubrianna Younker 27:09.4 >7

9 58 907 Kylinn Gechas 27:24.6 >7

10 63 908 Reese Gehrig 27:58.2 >7

11 68 915 Charlotte Shurtleff 28:15.1 >7

12 69 920 Mia Tulowitzky 29:09.5 >7

13 77 921 Averie West 30:10.2 >7

14 78 916 Taylor Shurtleff 30:13.0 >7

15 85 906 Grace Cornelius 32:13.7 >7

16 97 905 Cassie Burke 38:36.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

02:09:05Team Time

1 3 854 Britt Fitzgerald 20:49.2 3

2 5 855 Taelyn Jirschele 21:03.7 5

3 29 853 Jena Bartnik 23:54.1 27

4 83 857 Isabelle Olson 31:12.7 55

5 84 856 Gabby Munoz 32:04.7 56

Team name:
Team result: 178 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

02:09:32Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 178 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

02:09:32Team Time

1 21 776 Morgan Schnelle 22:50.2 20

2 33 766 Gretchen Brewster 24:42.0 31

3 51 777 Brooklyn Schwoerer 27:05.3 39

4 56 774 Sam Schmidt 27:23.0 43

5 61 778 Amber Skrzypcak 27:31.1 45

6 64 779 Kira Slack 27:58.7 46

7 70 781 Rebecca Werner 29:09.7 48

8 79 768 Amelia Gajewski 30:15.9 >7

9 82 771 Ella Morse 31:02.7 >7

10 87 772 Jessica Mucha 32:57.3 >7

11 88 770 Alexa Lang 32:57.9 >7

12 89 775 Rachel Schneider 33:48.0 >7

13 91 773 Kendra Mucha 34:40.0 >7

14 92 769 Gally Hoa-Tabillon 36:01.9 >7

15 94 780 Erica Socha 36:45.7 >7

16 95 767 Valerie Czech 37:05.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 187 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines 

Team Points

02:12:51Team Time

1 1 877 Nora Gremban 18:37.9 1

2 52 880 Sloan Snedden 27:09.0 40

3 67 875 Abigayle Congleton 28:14.5 47

4 72 881 Emma Thoma 29:21.5 49

5 73 879 Taylor Maillette 29:26.9 50

6 75 876 Olivia Elison 29:50.2 52

7 90 878 Samantha Krueger 34:31.9 58

Team name:
Team result: 225 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

02:20:58Team Time

1 24 731 Molly Johnson 23:21.3 23

2 60 733 Jordan Lochner 27:30.1 44

3 74 732 Lucy LittleSoldier 29:36.5 51

4 76 734 Mycah Manzo 30:06.9 53

5 80 727 Megan Craig 30:22.0 54

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

Team Time

1 25 747 Clare Heuss 23:21.5 <5

2 34 751 Ellie Smith 24:51.8 <5

3 65 749 Jaiden Radtke 27:59.4 <5

4 81 750 Alyssa Smith 30:29.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

Team Time

1 42 926 Zaprina Bulla Ruiz 26:03.0 <5

2 59 928 Rachel Nieman 27:27.9 <5

3 66 929 Kaydence Plaskay 28:09.2 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

Team Time
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Mosinee Invitational
Middle School

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stratford 20 7

2 Edgar 58 7

3 Prairie River 61 5

Adams-Friendship 1

Antigo 1

Mosinee 4

Spencer 1

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Prairie River 32 9

2 Stratford 36 10

3 Edgar 60 11

4 Spencer 113 6

Adams-Friendship 3

Mosinee 4

Wautoma 3
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Mosinee Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2022

Male

1 884 Erik Grunenwald 00:11:55.4Prairie River 5:57 min/m1 1
2 754 Rutger Busse 00:12:11.1Antigo 6:05 min/m1 <5
3 960 Joey Cable 00:13:56.9Stratford 6:58 min/m1 2
4 961 Jayden Defoe 00:14:07.4Stratford 7:03 min/m2 3
5 963 Henry Heeg 00:14:15.3Stratford 7:07 min/m3 4
6 962 Declan Fisher 00:14:33.6Stratford 7:16 min/m4 5
7 726 Jackson Bonnett 00:15:02.9Adams-Friendship 7:31 min/m1 <5
8 967 Christopher Stuttgen 00:15:19.8Stratford 7:39 min/m5 6
9 964 Theodore Hiebl 00:15:52.1Stratford 7:56 min/m6 7

10 861 Alex Tourdot 00:15:53.8Mosinee 7:56 min/m1 <5
11 860 Sawyer Lynch 00:15:55.6Mosinee 7:57 min/m2 <5
12 886 Korbet Ravn 00:15:56.2Prairie River 7:58 min/m2 8
13 858 Jameson Barabas 00:16:36.1Mosinee 8:18 min/m3 <5
14 784 Brendan Imhoff 00:16:54.2Edgar 8:27 min/m1 9
15 859 Ely Borth 00:17:28.8Mosinee 8:44 min/m4 <5
16 787 Fynn Olmsted 00:17:36.7Edgar 8:48 min/m2 10
17 965 Daniel Mcmeeken 00:17:40.4Stratford 8:50 min/m7 11
18 786 Paxton Mueller 00:17:59.9Edgar 8:59 min/m3 12
19 930 Parker Manicke 00:19:04.4Spencer 9:32 min/m1 <5
20 789 Kodi Werner 00:19:38.4Edgar 9:49 min/m4 13
21 782 Trevor Apfelbeck 00:21:51.1Edgar 10:55 min/m5 14
22 788 Kyle Severson 00:22:32.5Edgar 11:16 min/m6 15
23 883 Collin Franzen 00:23:23.5Prairie River 11:41 min/m3 16
24 885 Davin Harder 00:23:53.1Prairie River 11:56 min/m4 17
25 783 Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt 00:24:20.4Edgar 12:10 min/m7 18
26 887 Preston Schmidt 00:24:21.8Prairie River 12:10 min/m5 19

8/30/22 8:06:30 PM
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Mosinee Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2022

Female

1 891 Olivia Schmidt 00:14:42.6Prairie River 7:21 min/m1 1
2 970 Jaela Jochimsen 00:15:04.0Stratford 7:32 min/m1 2
3 796 Ashley Krause 00:15:09.8Edgar 7:34 min/m1 3
4 890 Karlee Ravn 00:15:41.0Prairie River 7:50 min/m2 4
5 740 Arabella Etter 00:15:42.9Adams-Friendship 7:51 min/m1 <5
6 966 Ameilya Cable 00:15:43.0Stratford 7:51 min/m2 5
7 895 Charlotte VanDerNest 00:16:04.6Prairie River 8:02 min/m3 6
8 971 Kinslee Jochimsen 00:16:24.6Stratford 8:12 min/m3 7
9 888 Darby Bonnell 00:16:33.0Prairie River 8:16 min/m4 8

10 798 Adeline Peterson 00:16:38.1Edgar 8:19 min/m2 9
11 863 Kylie Bartnik 00:16:39.9Mosinee 8:19 min/m1 <5
12 972 Lilian Kaiser 00:16:45.8Stratford 8:22 min/m4 10
13 799 Paige Reinders 00:16:54.4Edgar 8:27 min/m3 11
14 975 AVERY SKAYA 00:17:08.0Stratford 8:34 min/m5 12
15 892 Evyn Schmitz 00:17:10.6Prairie River 8:35 min/m5 13
16 969 Julia Buck 00:17:11.1Stratford 8:35 min/m6 14
17 968 Ali Anna Bohman 00:17:11.4Stratford 8:35 min/m7 15
18 801 Samantha Schneider 00:17:19.6Edgar 8:39 min/m4 16
19 889 Madlyn Hunter 00:17:27.0Prairie River 8:43 min/m6 17
20 936 Kaitlin Radue 00:17:35.3Spencer 8:47 min/m1 18
21 976 Ava Wenzel 00:17:58.3Stratford 8:59 min/m8 >7
22 866 Hailey Konietzki 00:18:06.4Mosinee 9:03 min/m2 <5
23 867 Edrea Nest 00:18:07.6Mosinee 9:03 min/m3 <5
24 868 Isabella Verhasselt 00:18:09.7Mosinee 9:04 min/m4 <5
25 973 Wynn Schoenherr 00:18:13.7Stratford 9:06 min/m9 >7
26 896 Natalia Woller 00:18:16.2Prairie River 9:08 min/m7 19
27 990 Leana Biesek 00:18:20.8Wautoma 9:10 min/m1 <5
28 739 Kaylee Armstrong 00:18:30.4Adams-Friendship 9:15 min/m2 <5
29 931 Tahneya Anderson 00:18:38.1Spencer 9:19 min/m2 20
30 797 McKenzie Mueller 00:18:51.0Edgar 9:25 min/m5 21
31 793 Abby Halama 00:18:58.6Edgar 9:29 min/m6 22
32 791 Zoe Christiansen 00:19:04.8Edgar 9:32 min/m7 23
33 932 Brooklyn Baumgarten 00:19:13.8Spencer 9:36 min/m3 24
34 934 Addison Knecht 00:19:52.6Spencer 9:56 min/m4 25
35 741 Lily McCoy 00:20:31.4Adams-Friendship 10:15 min/m3 <5
36 992 Abigail Wilcox 00:21:03.1Wautoma 10:31 min/m2 <5

8/30/22 8:06:30 PM
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Mosinee Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2022

Female

37 790 Abigail Christiansen 00:21:09.4Edgar 10:34 min/m8 >7
38 991 Cadence Lederhaus 00:22:18.5Wautoma 11:09 min/m3 <5
39 893 Alexis Schneider 00:22:44.3Prairie River 11:22 min/m8 >7
40 894 Caylinn VanDerNest 00:22:58.1Prairie River 11:29 min/m9 >7
41 974 Savana Schulte 00:23:00.6Stratford 11:30 min/m10 >7
42 794 Maddie Jacobs 00:23:13.0Edgar 11:36 min/m9 >7
43 933 Kiara Klimmer 00:23:23.6Spencer 11:41 min/m5 26
44 937 Sophie Schultz 00:23:33.9Spencer 11:46 min/m6 27
45 792 Vanessa Czech 00:23:57.9Edgar 11:58 min/m10 >7
46 795 Makena Kluck 00:24:01.1Edgar 12:00 min/m11 >7

8/30/22 8:06:30 PM
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Mosinee Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
August 30, 2022 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 20 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford 

Team Points

01:12:14Team Time

1 3 960 Joey Cable 13:56.9 2

2 4 961 Jayden Defoe 14:07.4 3

3 5 963 Henry Heeg 14:15.3 4

4 6 962 Declan Fisher 14:33.6 5

5 8 967 Christopher Stuttgen 15:19.8 6

6 9 964 Theodore Hiebl 15:52.1 7

7 17 965 Daniel Mcmeeken 17:40.4 11

Team name:
Team result: 58 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

01:34:01Team Time

1 14 784 Brendan Imhoff 16:54.2 9

2 16 787 Fynn Olmsted 17:36.7 10

3 18 786 Paxton Mueller 17:59.9 12

4 20 789 Kodi Werner 19:38.4 13

5 21 782 Trevor Apfelbeck 21:51.1 14

6 22 788 Kyle Severson 22:32.5 15

7 25 783 Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt 24:20.4 18

Team name:
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

01:39:31Team Time

1 1 884 Erik Grunenwald 11:55.4 1

2 12 886 Korbet Ravn 15:56.2 8

3 23 883 Collin Franzen 23:23.5 16

4 24 885 Davin Harder 23:53.1 17

5 26 887 Preston Schmidt 24:21.8 19

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

Team Time

1 7 726 Jackson Bonnett 15:02.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

Team Time

1 2 754 Rutger Busse 12:11.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

Team Time

1 10 861 Alex Tourdot 15:53.8 <5

2 11 860 Sawyer Lynch 15:55.6 <5

3 13 858 Jameson Barabas 16:36.1 <5

4 15 859 Ely Borth 17:28.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

Team Time

1 19 930 Parker Manicke 19:04.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: 32 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

01:20:12Team Time

1 1 891 Olivia Schmidt 14:42.6 1

2 4 890 Karlee Ravn 15:41.0 4

3 7 895 Charlotte VanDerNest 16:04.6 6

4 9 888 Darby Bonnell 16:33.0 8

5 15 892 Evyn Schmitz 17:10.6 13

6 19 889 Madlyn Hunter 17:27.0 17

7 26 896 Natalia Woller 18:16.2 19

8 39 893 Alexis Schneider 22:44.3 >7

9 40 894 Caylinn VanDerNest 22:58.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford 

Team Points

01:21:06Team Time

1 2 970 Jaela Jochimsen 15:04.0 2

2 6 966 Ameilya Cable 15:43.0 5

3 8 971 Kinslee Jochimsen 16:24.6 7

4 12 972 Lilian Kaiser 16:45.8 10

5 14 975 AVERY SKAYA 17:08.0 12

6 16 969 Julia Buck 17:11.1 14

7 17 968 Ali Anna Bohman 17:11.4 15

8 21 976 Ava Wenzel 17:58.3 >7

9 25 973 Wynn Schoenherr 18:13.7 >7

10 41 974 Savana Schulte 23:00.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

01:24:54Team Time

1 3 796 Ashley Krause 15:09.8 3

2 10 798 Adeline Peterson 16:38.1 9

3 13 799 Paige Reinders 16:54.4 11

4 18 801 Samantha Schneider 17:19.6 16

5 30 797 McKenzie Mueller 18:51.0 21

6 31 793 Abby Halama 18:58.6 22

7 32 791 Zoe Christiansen 19:04.8 23

8 37 790 Abigail Christiansen 21:09.4 >7

9 42 794 Maddie Jacobs 23:13.0 >7

10 45 792 Vanessa Czech 23:57.9 >7

11 46 795 Makena Kluck 24:01.1 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

01:24:54Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

01:38:44Team Time

1 20 936 Kaitlin Radue 17:35.3 18

2 29 931 Tahneya Anderson 18:38.1 20

3 33 932 Brooklyn Baumgarten 19:13.8 24

4 34 934 Addison Knecht 19:52.6 25

5 43 933 Kiara Klimmer 23:23.6 26

6 44 937 Sophie Schultz 23:33.9 27

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

Team Time

1 5 740 Arabella Etter 15:42.9 <5

2 28 739 Kaylee Armstrong 18:30.4 <5

3 35 741 Lily McCoy 20:31.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

Team Time

1 11 863 Kylie Bartnik 16:39.9 <5

2 22 866 Hailey Konietzki 18:06.4 <5

3 23 867 Edrea Nest 18:07.6 <5

4 24 868 Isabella Verhasselt 18:09.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma 

Team Points

Team Time

1 27 990 Leana Biesek 18:20.8 <5

2 36 992 Abigail Wilcox 21:03.1 <5

3 38 991 Cadence Lederhaus 22:18.5 <5
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